
Name School 
Abigail Ceciha Bergen NHS 

Phillip Siculietano Spring Garden 

Tracy McCormick Spring Garden 

Lisa Maniscalco Franldin 

Donna Saitta Franldin 

Debra Marchese Lincoln 

Jessica Nolasco Lincoln 

Ellen Wolf Lincoln 

Vicki Latha Yantacaw 

Eileen O'Mara Yantacaw 
Keri Bowes Yantacaw 

NBATE APPROVED GRANTS 
June, 2007 

Subject Requested Technology 
Special Services Gracie 9-12 Draft Builder- Computer Software x5 

English & Science 

Special Education Classroom Jeopardy 

4th Grade Factor Frenzy 

ART- 7th & 8th Grade Gateway Tablet PC/Sketcbook Soft\vare 
($1,099. 99-tablet/$84. 99-software) 

Social Studies 7th & 8th Grade Digital World Map/Digital US Map/Geography Football 
($79.95/$99.95/$24.95) 

Kindergarten Canon Digital Camera and Canon Photo Printer 

4th Grade Eggspert 

Preschool/Disabled Words around Me- Interactive Vocabulary Program 

1st Grade Herbert Math Sofurnre 

1st Grade Info-Red Pod 
1st Grade 

Total: 

APPENDIX I 

Cost 
$521.50 

$499.99 

$34.95 

$1,184.98 

$204.85 

$199.99 

$60.00 

$206.29 

$358. 10 

$3,270.65 




