NBATE APPROVED GRANTS June, 2007

Name	School	Subject	Requested Technology	Cost
Abigail Ceciha Bergen	NHS	Special Services Grade 9-12	Draft Builder- Computer Software x5	\$521.50
		English & Science		
Phillip Siculietano	Spring Garden	Special Education	Classroom Jeopardy	\$499.99
Tracy McCormick	Spring Garden	4th Grade	Factor Frenzy	\$34.95
		ADM Ed a od G		h. 10.400
Lisa Maniscalco	Franklin	ART-7th & 8th Grade	Gateway Tablet PC/Sketcbook Software	\$1,184.98
			(\$1,099.99-tablet/\$84.99-software)	
Donna Saitta	Franklin	Social Studies 7th & 8th Grade	Digital World Map/Digital US Map/Geography Football	\$204.85
			(\$79.95/\$99.95/\$24.95)	
Debra Marchese	Lincoln	Kindergarten	Canon Digital Camera and Canon Photo Printer	\$199.99
Jessica Nolasco	Lincoln	4th Grade	Eggspert	\$60.00
Ellen Wolf	Lincoln	Preschool/Disabled	Words around Me- Interactive Vocabulary Program	\$206.29
Vicki Latha	Yantacaw	1st Grade	Herbert Math Software	\$358.10
Eileen O'Mara	Yantacaw	1st Grade	Infa-Red Pod	
Keri Bowes	Yantacaw	1st Grade		
			Total:	\$3,270.65